

**STREET PLANT VALUE  
DOES NOT INCLUDE BITUMINOUS SURFACE  
WITH SIDEWALK**

Woodstone Phase 1  
53B2257

STREET		Description		From	To	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
	32' Wide	Spirit Street	West Plat Line	East Plat Line		1316	LF	\$ 84.08	\$ 110,649.28
	MS LINK NO. 24558								
	32' Wide	Little Bear Drive	North Line of Lot 135	Spirit Street		152	LF	\$ 78.59	\$ 11,945.68
	MS LINK NO. 24555								
	32' Wide	Little Bear Drive	Spirit Street	Elderberry Road		325	LF	\$ 81.60	\$ 26,520.00
	MS LINK NO. 24556								
	32' Wide	Fargo Trail	North Line of Lot 145	Spirit Street		165	LF	\$ 78.96	\$ 13,028.40
	MS LINK NO. 24563								
	32' Wide	Fargo Trail	Spirit Street	Elderberry Road		325	LF	\$ 81.60	\$ 26,520.00
	MS LINK NO. 24572								
	12' Wide	Spirit Street Alley	Little Bear Drive	Fargo Trail		584	LF	\$ 43.40	\$ 25,345.60
	MS LINK NO. 24574								
	40' Wide	Elderberry Road	West Line of Lot 127	Little Bear Drive		150	LF	\$ 86.68	\$ 13,002.00
	MS LINK NO. 17129								
	40' Wide	Elderberry Road	Little Bear Drive	Fargo Trail		640	LF	\$ 86.51	\$ 55,366.40
	MS LINK NO. 17128								
	40' Wide	Elderberry Road	Fargo Trail	East Line of Lot 79		506	LF	\$ 83.25	\$ 42,124.50
	MS LINK NO. 10615								
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>									\$ 324,501.86

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE  
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Woodstone Phase 1

53B2257

**STRUCTURES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H inlet	7	ea	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 15,400.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,540.00
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 2,420.00</b>	<b>\$ 16,940.00</b>
3x3 SAS w/ H Casting	2	ea	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 360.00
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 1,980.00</b>	<b>\$ 3,960.00</b>
5x5 SAS	1	ea	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 230.00
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 2,530.00</b>	<b>\$ 2,530.00</b>
5x5 SAS w/ H Casting	1	ea	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 230.00
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 2,530.00</b>	<b>\$ 2,530.00</b>
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>				<b>\$ 25,960.00</b>

Total Storm Sewer Improvements

\$ 230,158.34

Prepared By: JD  
Date: 10/9/2014